Edge AI Inference System
Features
	� Fanless and ultra-compact design
	� Embedded with NVIDIA® Jetson AGX Orin™ up to 275 TOPS
	� Supports 1 x 10GbE, 1 x 2.5GbE, 3 x USB 3.2 Gen 2 (10 Gbit/s)
	� Supports 2 x CANbus, 1 x mPCIe, 2 x Nano SIM slots
	� Support Total 8-ch GMSL3.0/2.0 with FAKRA connectors
	� Support NVIDIA Isaac Robot Operating System (ROS2)

Dimensions Unit: mm
MIC-732-AO
Ordering Information
Part Number NVIDIA Module Memory eMMC
MIC-732-AO6A1 AGX Orin 64 GB 64 GB
Optional
Category Part number Description Quantity
Power Adapter 96PSA-A150W19P4-4 Adaptor A/D, 100-240V, 150W, 19V 1
Power Cord
1702002600 Power Cord (USA) UL/CSA, 3-pin, 10A, 125V, 1.83 M, 1
1700029019-01 Power Cord (PSE/BSMI), 3-pin, 7A, 125V, 1.8 M, DAC-ST01 1
1702002605 Power Cord (EU) 2-pin, 10/16A, 220V, 1.83 M, 90 D 1
GMSL2 frame grabber
MIC-FG-8G2C1 8-port GMSL video capture card 1
1751000758-01 RF Cable MINI FAKRA B-Z/F FAKRA-Z/M 1x4 BLK L300 1 to 4 cameras
1751000805-01 Cable Ant. FAKRA-Z/F FAKRA-Z/F KS302 BLK L15M 1 (by camera quantity)
1700036237-01 A Cable 1x4P-2.0/1x4P-2.54x2 50CM 1
iDoor Module (DI/O)
PCM-27D24DI-AE Digital I/O, 16 DI / 8 DO, Isolation, DB37 x 1  1
1960065854N001 iDoor bracket 1
iDoor Module (LAN)
PCM-24R2GL-AE 2 Port Giga LAN Intel i350 PCIe mini card 1
1960065854N001 iDoor bracket 1
TBU Heatsink block for PCM-24R2GL-AE 1
SSD
SQF-C8MV2-128GDEDM SQF PCIe/NVMe Gen.3 M.2 2280 OPAL 720-D 128G 3D TLC BiCS5 (-20~85°C) 1
SQF-C8MV2-256GDEDM SQF PCIe/NVMe Gen.3 M.2 2280 OPAL 720-D 256G 3D TLC BiCS5 (-20~85°C) 1
SQF-C8MV2-512GDEDM SQF PCIe/NVMe Gen.3 M.2 2280 OPAL 720-D 512G 3D TLC BiCS5 (-20~85°C) 1
SQF-C8MV4-1TDEDM SQF PCIe/NVMe Gen.3 M.2 2280 OPAL 720-D 1T 3D TLC BiCS5 (-20~85°C) 1
SQF-C8MV4-2TDEDM SQF PCIe/NVMe Gen.3 M.2 2280 OPAL 720-D 2T 3D TLC BiCS5 (-20~85°C) 1
WIFI
EWM-W173H01E Wi-Fi 6+BT 5.0 Module 2.4/5GHz Mini PCIe 1
1751000620-01 RF Cable SMA/F-R MHF4L/113 BLK L300mm  2
1751000460-01 Wifi antenna// Dipole Ant. WiFi 6E SMA/M-R BLK L111.7mm IP54  2